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TARIFF SCHEDULE
Approved multi-year tariffs 2024 — 2027

Approved Tariffs (K/kWh)
Pre- Pre- Pre-
Current  Approved approved approved approved

CUSTOMER CATEGORY TARIFF 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027
I. METERED RESIDENTIAL TARIFFS [Capacity up to I15KVA]

R1-Consumption up to 100kWh Energy Charge/kWh 0.40 0.44 0.54 0.63 0.73
R2-Consumption above 100 to 300kWh Energy Charge/kWh 0.95 1.05 1.28 1.50 1.76
R3-Consumption above >300 < 500 Energy Charge/kWh 1.54 1.69 2.07 242 2.83
R4- Consumption above 500 Energy Charge/kWh 222 2.44 3.23 3.45 4.04
2. COMMERCIAL TARIFFS (Capacity up to I5KVA)

Cl-Commercial <100 Energy Charge/kWh 0.67 0.78 0.92 0.98 1.05
C2-Commercial >100< 300 Energy Charge/kWh [.15 1.35 1.58 1.69 1.81

C3-Commercial >300< 500 Energy Charge/kWh 1.99 2.19 252 2.65 278
C4-Commercial >500 Energy Charge/kWh 226 2.28 2.39 251 2.63

3. SOCIAL SERVICES TARIFFS (Schools, Hospitals, street lighting)

S1-Social = 100 Energy Charge/kWh 0.62 0.69 0.76 0.81 0.87
S$2- Social >100= 300 Energy Charge/kWh 0.94 1.04 I.15 1.23 1.32
S$3- Social >300< 500 Energy Charge/kWh 1.00 1.11 1.22 1.31 1.40
S4- Social >500 Energy Charge/kWh 1.13 1.25 1.38 1.48 1.59
4. WATER PUMPING STATIONS

WI- < 12000 Energy Charge/kWh 0.50 0.56 0.60 0.65 0.70
W2 >12000< 50000 Energy Charge/kWh 0.57 0.65 0.76 0.8l1 0.88
W3 >50000< 100000 Energy Charge/kWh 1.0l 1.13 1.21 1.30 1.41

W4 >100000 Energy Charge/kWh 1.53 1.72 1.84 1.97 2.15

5. DISTRIBUTION TARIFFS

Purchasers of power for distribution to MD Charge/KVA/Month 250.8 254.8 258.2 261.7 268.5
Retail customers Energy Charge/kWh 0.62 0.63 0.64 0.65 0.66



CUSTOMER CATEGORY
6. MAXIMUM DEMAND TARIFFS
MD | -Capacity from > | 5KVA < 300KVA

MD2-Capacity from 301 KVA to 2,000 KVA

MD3-Capacity from 2,001 KVA to 5,000KVA

NOTE:

The above tariffs are:

(a)Exclusive of 3% Government excise duty
(b)Exclusive of 16% Value Added Tax (VAT)

TARIFF

MD Charge/KVA/Month

Energy Charge/kWh

Fixed Monthly Charge

Off Peak MD Charge/KVA/Month
Off Peak Energy Charge/kWh
Peak MD Charge/KVA/Month
Peak Energy Charge/kWh

MD Charge/KVA/Month

Energy Charge/kWh

Fixed Monthly Charge

Off Peak MD Charge/KVA/Month
Off Peak Energy Charge/kWh
Peak MD Charge/KVA/Month
Peak Energy Charge/kWh

MD Charge/KVA/Month

Energy Charge/kWh

Fixed Monthly Charge

Off Peak MD Charge/KVA/Month
Off Peak Energy Charge/kWh
Peak MD Charge/KVA/Month
Peak Energy Charge/kWh

Current
2023

51.96
0.74
508.82
25.98
0.56
64.95
0.93

97.18
0.64
1,017.55
48.59
0.48
121.48
0.80

29533
1.00
3,397.77
147.67
0.75
369.16
1.26

Approved Tariffs (K/IkWh)

Approved

2024

55.23
0.81
548

27.62
0.61

69.04
1.01

106.22
0.70
1,112.18
53.11
0.53
132.77
0.88

319.84
1.09
3,815.70
159.92
0.82
399.8
1.36

Pre-

approved

2025

60.2
0.88
597.32
30.1
0.66
75.26
1.10

115.78
0.77
1,212.28
57.89
0.58
144.72
0.96

364.62
1.24
4,349.89
182.31
0.93
455.78
1.55

Pre-

approved

2026

65.62
0.96
651.07
328l
0.72
82.03
1.20

126.2
0.84
1,312.38
63.1
0.63
157.75
1.04

390.15
1.33
4,654.39
195.07
1.00
487.68
1.66

Pre-
approved
2027

71.53
1.05
709.67
35.76
0.79
8941
1.31

137.56
091
1,440.31
68.78
0.68
171.95
1.14

429.16
1.46
5,119.82
214.58
.1
536.45
1.83



